

JPP

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

WRIT PETITION NO. 2055 OF 2019

Saishakti Hamal Kamgar Co-Op. Soc. & Ors. ... Petitioners

V/s.

The Collector, Thane and Ors. ... Respondents

Mr. B.V. Samant, Addl. G.P. with Mr. R.P. Kadam, AGP for the
Petitioners

None for the Respondents

***CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, JJ.***

DATE : 09 NOVEMBER 2023

P.C. :-

Registry will locate the papers of the Petition within a
period of two weeks, failing which take steps for reconstruction.

MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.

NITIN JAMDAR, J.